15-280W
LED FLOOD/AREA LUMINAIRES
3500K, 4000K and 5000K CCT.
1,624 to 32,955 lumen packages.
Multiple mounts and IES distributions available.
Efficacies up to 131 LPW maximize energy savings.
DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) PREMIUM Qualified.
SPECS AT A GLANCE                                                                                              * Nominal Wattage, tested at 5000K CCT, Type V Distribution

30 = 30W 4K = 4000K Y = Yoke Mount
50 = 50W 5K = 5000K
ORDERING INFORMATION 15-50W (Example: AXL2-30-4K-K)
Model Wattage/Size Distribution CCT Finish Mounts (Field installed, order as separate line item)
AXL2 80 = 80W, Medium 2 = Type II 4K = 4000K BR = Bronze AXL2-80/280-A = Adjustable arm mount
100 = 100W, Medium 3 = Type III 5K = 5000K AXL2-80/280-SF = Slip-fitter mount
140 = 140W, Medium 4 = Type IV AXL2-80/280-TR = Trunnion mount
240 = 240W, Large 5 = Type V (Wide 7Hx7V) AXL2-80/140-YK = Yoke mount, 80W, 100W, 140W
280 = 280W, Large MN = Medium Narrow (4Hx4V) AXL2-240/280-YK = Yoke mount, 240W, 280W
MW = Medium Wide (5Hx5V)
VN = Very Narrow (3Hx3V) Accessories (Field installed, order as separate line item)
See specification sheet for full list of available accessories.
ORDERING INFORMATION 80-280W (Example: AXL2-100-5-4K-BR)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
7885 North Glen Harbor Blvd